The application for registration to the workshop should/must be submitted online to 
the INFLIBNET Centre on or before 06 March 2026. Please open this link for online 
registration: https://hrd.inflibnet.ac.in/login.php

For further information please contact

The registration fee is Rs. 5,900.00 (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) per person with 
accommodation and Rs. 3,540.00 (Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred Forty only) per person 
without accommodation inclusive of GST. It covers the cost of a training programme kit containing 
training materials and lunch during the training period. The payment should be made through 
Demand Draft in favour of INFLIBNET Centre payable at Gandhinagar along with filled-in registration